

Paul J. Alinsky Award 2025 Nomination Form

This award was established in 1998 in honor of Paul Alinsky to honor the traits of character he exemplified and valued. Paul was tragically killed in an airplane crash in 1997. He was a past President of the Rotary Club, and Chairman of the Board of the Michigan City Chamber of Commerce, as well as an accomplished businessman. The award recognizes excellence in community service and service to the vocation, career, or profession of the selected individual.

CRITERIA Nominees for the Paul J. Alinsky Excellence Award should possess the following:

- Community Activity involvement with organizations that strive to improve the community
- Service to their vocation, career, or profession

SUBMISSIONS Nominations for the Paul J. Alinsky Excellence Award:

- Must include this nomination form it must be typed or printed clearly
- Additional pages of supporting documents are encouraged (i.e. resume, letter of support, etc.)
- Should support the award criteria of excellence in service, career, or profession.

PROCESS

- A selection committee consisting of Rotary club members and community leaders from the Michigan City Area will review all nomination forms and select the recipient.
- Deadline for nomination is March 14, 2025.
- The award recipient will be notified on March 18, 2025.
- The award will be presented at a meeting of the Rotary Club on April 10, 2025.

RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

Marty Corley, Alinsky Award Committee VIA EMAIL: <u>mcorley@emichigancity.com</u> VIA MAIL: Michigan City Police Department ATTN: Chief Marty Corley 1201 E. Michigan Blvd. Michigan City, IN 46360 SUBMISSION DEADLINE: Friday, March 14, 2025, at 4p.m.

.....

Paul J. Alinsky Award 2025 N	omination Form	Rotary
Today's Date		PEOPLE OF ACTION
NOMINEE Mrs./Ms./Mr		
Title or Position		
Company		
Business Address		
City	State	Zip
Work Telephone	Cell	
Email Address		
NOMINATOR Mrs./Ms./Mr		
Company Name		
Business Address		
City	State	Zip
Work Telephone	Cell	
Email Address		

Please complete all information on pages 2, 3, and 4. Feel free to attached up to two additional pages of supporting documentation.

Paul J. Alinsky Award 2024 Nomination Form

I. COMMUNITY SERVICE:



List all community activities including local, state, national, and international level participation. Include length of service and offices held in civic and service organizations such as charitable activities, political pursuits, religious groups, chambers of commerce, merchants' associations, etc.

II. SERVICE TO A VOCATION OR PROFESSION:

Provide specific examples of how the nominee has excelled in and made significant contributions to their chosen profession or career.

III. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Include any additional information you feel is important for consideration of your nominee. List awards, honors received, publications or articles supporting service to their profession, industry or community and any stories that illustrate the same.